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AGRES
CATEGORIE 1

1 Spyr
2 Lanari
3 Samitier
4 Da Silva Pires
5 Tapio
6 Stenvall
7 Emblad
8 Sommer
9 Hell
10 Kroep
11 Marti
12 Pauli
13 Urfer
14 Fee
15 Vaughan-Whitehead
16 Morse
17 Parada
18 Todeschini
19 Bruins
20 Marques
21 Marti
22 Horwitz
23 Whitehurs
24 Baertschi
25 Betrisey
26 Loken
27 Samb-Bonuin
28 Souza Baranita
29 Fuhrer
30 Otero
31 Price

CATEGORIE 1 garcon

1 Maurer
2 Sommer

CATEGORIE 2

1 Andonova

2 Palma

3 Pidancet

4 Dos Santos

5 Wavre

6 Terbois

7 Scholl

8 Stampfili

9 Emeran
10 Pochancanikoux
11 Stucki
12 Gerin Castagné
13 Oberson

Lya
Olivia
Salomé
Ester
Olivia
Nellie
Louise
Fanny
Helena
Willemyn
Cecilia
Morgane
Athina
Améline
Nina
Zara
Stéphanie
Gaia
Emily
Océane
Stella
Julia
Isabella
Eléa Olympe
Marion
Lucia
Issa
Maria Eduard:
Mara
Sofia
Béatrice

Thomas
Romain

Nicolena
Sofia
Myriam
Raquel
Maude
Estelle
Sandy
Jessica
Océane
Anita
Oriane
Alissia
Lena

Anneaux

9,35
9,45
9,25
8,90
9,00
8,75
9,05
9,15
9,15
8,70
8,60
9,05
8,75
9,10
8,70
9,10
9,05
9,05
8,70
8,95
8,75
8,80
8,65
9,35
8,70
8,95
8,85
9,10
8,90
8,95
9,25

Anneaux

8,80
8,45

Anneaux

8,65
9,15
8,35
8,65
8,85
8,50
8,70
7,75
7,50
7,20
7,85
7,95
6,30

Saut

8,35
8,70
8,60
9,15
8,75
8,55
8,90
8,45
8,25
8,50
9,10
7,30
8,05
7,05
8,60
7,50
7,55
7,40
8,55
8,05
7,70
8,10
8,50
6,65
7,25
7,35
7,95
7,05
7,05
6,10
7,20

Saut

7,60
7,40

Saut

8,90
8,30
8,75
8,25
8,35
8,15
7,70
7,80
7,75
7,75
8,00
6,40
7,70

Recks

9,45
8,80
8,65
8,90
8,60
8,55
8,40
8,40
8,45
8,55
8,50
8,25
8,35
8,55
7,85
8,20
8,15
8,05
7,55
7,85
8,25
8,00
7,55
8,00
7,30
7,50
7,15
7,60
7,85
7,65
7,40

Recks

8,05
6,00

Recks

9,05
8,60
9,20
8,90
8,90
8,85
8,45
8,30
8,95
8,75
8,35
8,45
8,80

Sol

9,25
8,50
8,75
8,30
8,60
8,70
8,15
8,25
8,05
8,10
7,55
9,00
8,05
8,35
7,80
8,10
8,10
7,80
7,25
7,15
7,30
6,90
6,90
7,55
7,90
7,30
7,05
7,15
6,50
6,05
0,00

Sol

6,75
6,90

Sol

9,00
8,70
8,35
8,55
8,00
8,30
8,30
8,30
7,85
7,70
7,15
8,15
8,10

Total

36,40
35,45
35,25
35,25
34,95
34,55
34,50
34,25
33,90
33,85
33,75
33,60
33,20
33,05
32,95
32,90
32,85
32,30
32,05
32,00
32,00
31,80
31,60
31,55
31,15
31,10
31,00
30,90
30,30
28,75
23,85

Total

31,20
28,75

Total

35,60
34,75
34,65
34,35
34,10
33,80
33,15
32,15
32,05
31,40
31,35
30,95
30,90

Moyenne

9,10
8,86
8,81
8,81
8,74
8,64
8,63
8,56
8,48
8,46
8,44
8,40
8,30
8,26
8,24
8,23
8,21
8,08
8,01
8,00
8,00
7,95
7,90
7,89
7,79
7,78
7,75
7,73
7,58
7,19
5,96

Moyenne

7,80
7,19

Moyenne

8,90
8,69
8,66
8,59
8,53
8,45
8,29
8,04
8,01
7,85
7,84
7,74
7,73



CATEGORIE 3

1 Benkley
2 Credenza
3 Steudler
4 Stein
5 Padin
6 Darmon
7 Quariquasy
8 Layaz
9 Meylan
10 Amann
11 Guigui
12 Soto

CATEGORIE 4

1 Roguet

2 Pusterla

3 Conus

4 Pataki

5 Burrus

6 Zuber-Vasile
7 Jaquier

8 Babi

9 Mihlemann

CATEGORIE 5

1 Denoreaz
2 Brand

3 Oberson
4 Achieng
5 Barbay

CATEGORIE 6

1 Robert-Nicoud
2 Herbert

3 Pataki

4 Mahler

5 Perdichizzi

Anneaux
Melissa 9,05
Alessia 9,15
Maeva 9,20
Natacha 9,00
Lara 8,60
Tamara 8,50
Camila 8,10
Hanna 8,70
Stéphanie 8,50
Alizée 8,10
Carla 7,80
Estela 7,90

Anneaux
Marine 8,45
Sophie 8,30
Julia 8,20
Celina 8,80
Giulia 8,10
Samara 8,05
Fiona 8,15
Yasmine 8,10
Léa 8,45

Anneaux
Lisa 8,20
Tania 7,20
Sharon 7,15
Cecilia 7,65
Morgane 6,75

Anneaux
Elodie 8,70
Laura 8,95
Emilie 8,50
Naja 7,15
Julie 6,25

Saut

9,00
8,90
8,30
7,40
8,30
8,15
8,15
7,80
7,50
9,05
8,10
7,10

Saut

8,80
8,65
7,70
7,65
7,25
7,80
6,30
6,75
6,95

Saut

7,45
7,35
7,65
7,35
8,45

Saut

9,30
9,00
8,45
8,20
7,30

Recks

8,95
8,35
7,85
8,90
6,85
7,80
7,90
7,00
8,10
7,00
7,55
7,60

Recks

8,75
8,25
8,75
8,25
8,25
8,10
8,70
7,65
7,50

Recks

8,65
8,05
7,80
7,40
7,10

Recks

8,75
8,70
8,05
7,55
6,50

Sol

9,25
9,10
8,90
8,40
9,00
8,00
8,15
8,70
8,00
7,90
8,05
8,40

Sol

8,00
8,40
8,75
8,55
8,60
7,65
8,30
8,05
7,55

Sol

8,15
8,45
8,40
8,10
7,45

Sol

9,20
9,10
8,65
8,20
8,35

Total

36,25
35,50
34,25
33,70
32,75
32,45
32,30
32,20
32,10
32,05
31,50
31,00

Total

34,00
33,60
33,40
33,25
32,20
31,60
31,45
30,55
30,45

Total

32,45
31,05
31,00
30,50
29,75

Total

35,95
35,75
33,65
31,10
28,40

Moyenne

9,06
8,88
8,56
8,43
8,19
8,11
8,08
8,05
8,03
8,01
7,88
7,75

Moyenne

8,50
8,40
8,35
8,31
8,05
7,90
7,86
7,64
7,61

Moyenne

8,11
7,76
7,75
7,63
7,44

Moyenne

8,99
8,94
8,41
7,78
7,10



CATEGORIE DAME

1 VERMOT
2 HERNACH
3 ALLENBACH

Elodie
Manon
Aline

CATEGORIE HOMMES

1 OWEN
2 CHEVALLIER
3 CAZENAVE

ARTISTIQUE

EP1
1 Greenwood
1 Price
1 Perritaz
1 Roos

EP2
1 Perritaz
2 Dazzi
3 Dergaoui
3 Coppel

Pintro

1 Zampalegue
P2

1 Hutton
2 Appiani

Open

1 Stanton
2 Kanti
3 Terbois

Cedric
Guillaume
Alban

Polly
Sacha
Celia
Giulia

Elodie
Nastya
Sanaa
Jeanne

lzer

Florencia
Camilla

Mia
Nadia
Maeva

Anneaux

8,85
8,35
7,85

Anneaux
8,90

7,60
7,00

Poutre

10,35
10,20
9,05
9,65

Poutre
10,45
9,70
9,85
9,95
Poutre
9,85

Poutre

9,85
8,80

Poutre

9,70
9,35
9,60

Saut
7,90
8,85
8,55
Saut
9,15

8,25
8,05

Sol
9,35
9,30
8,35
8,15

Sol
9,90
9,90
9,65
9,25

Sol
9,50

Sol

9,90
8,90

Sol

10,10
9,50
9,00

Recks

8,60
8,00
7,70

Recks

8,70

8,10
6,85

Saut
10,80
10,25
10,65

9,95

Saut
10,80
10,20
10,40
10,70

Saut
10,20

Saut

10,00
10,00

Saut

9,90
10,10
0,00

Sol
9,15
8,70
8,70

Barres
9,05

8,35
8,40

Barres

9,50
9,20
8,25
8,10

Barres

9,30
9,70
9,50
9,25

Barres

9,20

Barres

9,50
9,00

Barres

9,65
9,30
8,90

Total

34,50
33,90
32,80

Sol

8,50
8,30
7,90

Total

40,00
38,95
36,30
35,85

40,45
39,50
39,40
39,15

Total

38,75
Total

39,25
36,70

Total

39,35
38,25
27,50

Moyenne

8,63
8,48
8,20

Total

44,30
40,60
38,20

Moyenne

8,86
8,12
7,64

Moyenne

10,00
9,74
9,08
8,96

10,11
9,88
9,85
9,79

Moyenne

9,69
Moyenne

9,81
9,18

Moyenne

9,84
9,56
6,88






